NATIONAL Assessment Centi	e Services. pur prior	: MMA 119091	937.
Date In: 15 17 119 11:09	Jeb description	Date &Time Complete	d Done by
Ref No. MAL INICIO - 124 CO 744	SAS c-filing		
Veh Mar GBF 9918 M	E-mail (white this, AIC this		
11111 1117 17:30.	I-Motor Claim Form	MT/1053466-0	1517/19 16:49
DI SKIESO ES <u>SER</u> ON ^{BE}	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD:		- Control of the cont
(11) * IP / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
• 1-1 - 3 15-14-15-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-	Assessment/Survey Repor		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Han		
Proformed Wissp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The second section of the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section	Yol:	I _A nx:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 7	BP 665 Z. ! INC	()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (101 002 5.	'Tel:)
Policy No: () Pci	riod: (Cover Type: (13 - 25/4 198
Confirmed by : (Dater.	Time:	the man below to the sale of
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO); N; 0	20%; P; 21-79%. P; 80	-100%]
The first of the second	Warranty; YES ()/NO ()	41 41 mm + 1 mm
Bxccs: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()		
Conclusion there is a South Constitution of		UPPOINTED TO BE	STATE OF THE STATE
() Walk-In Customar : Gustomor's infor		Strictly NO refer of repaire	Maria 14
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I	经国际证券 全等一生	Tara Haddur-E
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	YES() / NO();	Towing Co.	1 (Springer)
timulaissa da tús collomas oguario tom l		de la la companya de	Mark Money .
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Co	ouricsy Car ()	是 医静脉性 医多次	THE STATE OF
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)	ranger of the 119	· 10年前日間報
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	000] (-)		1-48/59
Infury :	, VIII	A Charles	the second of section is
			Carried States
STATE OF THE STATE		CAP(C) SYNCH AND	
	1807	1997	
Control of the Contro	1 3 4 3		The state of the s
	1	2 2 4 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The later with action
The second secon	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Marildon and the NA	1905180		Hiddinan Phillippin
annous Caretonia de Asea de Asea de Asea	D Alt Applie	Arestement (5100); INC (5	500
iver/Owner:	3) TV : Towing 4) PT : Follow-	Per minute in Prince of 5	0/\$45 \$120
ntact No:	5) FT 1 Follow-	Pirough Burvey (Resurvey)	\$30
mäged Portion:	6) TRIRA-Jusp	stion Only Oxed 10 Jan 200	273 mm Chart market a
raged Fordon:	7) NE; Idas DA 8) NTUC Addit		2160
	OD!	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge);	*NS; Courles	Cor/Tpt Allowanne	\$10
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);	*NS; Courtes *No; Rapair (*NY; Post Re *NY; Post Re *NY; Post Re	Re-ordination talf Inspection Heat Excess Goordination	\$10
Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge);	*NS: Courtes *No! Repair (*NO! Post Re *NO! DV / Co *TP (N(I)) T	Re-prefination safe Inspection Heat Excess Goodination (Kon INO) squinst INO	\$10 \$25
	*NS; Courtes *No; Rapair (*NY; Post Re *NY; Post Re *NY; Post Re	Re-profination safe Inspection Heat Excess Coordination (K-n INO) scalnst INO bile Res Charged	\$10 \$25 \$20 \$10
ditors commons.	*NS: Courtes *NG: Repair (*NG: Post Re *NR: DV / Co TP. (N(1) 1 T 9) N12: Idea M	Co-prelimation Talf Inspection Hebt Excess Coordination (Non INO) against INO	\$10 \$25 \$3 \$20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/07/2019 11:09
Date Of Accident	11/07/2019 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CROSS STREET TURNING LEFT TO CLUB STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF9918M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BESTLINK VEHICLE PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	200603095W
Email Address	JOKERMRM8090@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88386693
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88386693
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106953481
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	FAN KAH CHUN
NRIC No	S7732163B
Date Of Birth	31/10/1977
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/10/2013
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88386693
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-88386693
EMail Address	JOKERMRM8090@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 408 YISHUN AVENUE 6

#02-1254

Postcode 760408

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL , POSTCODE: 768827 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190711/2154

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH THE POLICE OFFICER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

Details of Witness 1

 Name
 MICKAEL

 Phone Number
 98245142

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBP665Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour YAMAHA F150

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

13/7/2019

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Clubs TTTTT	A) GBP 9918m B) FBP 665Z
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCID	CROSS STRAKT
	pulati
The state of the s	DONOC MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY O
REGIN	1/2019
Ph.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature (H3) Date & Time Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 11 07 2019 (DD/MM/YYY). TIME: 17: 30 (HHMM)
LOCATION: Cross Street (turning left to Club Street)
DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CBF 9918 M
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NT4C 7
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
BIMAKE & MODEL TO YOUR THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
The windows in the Harry
() THE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (VAN / LORDY / L
TO CLAMING INDEP VOUR OWAL II INDEP
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
AINAME
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
CIADDRESS:CONIACT:
* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVER
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) diname: Fan Kah Chun
ONRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S ++ 32/640
C)ADDRESS: BIK 408 Tishin Ave 6 # 02-1254
"d)DATE OF RIPTH: (3
ejoccupation: [NOOR/OUTDOOR]
DUTTE OF DRIVING DACE 2 14 /10 /2-012
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE WORLD
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NOT
7. O) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)
IT TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOT
The of Machinery of Machinery of Machinery
(Including chiver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: FBP 6652 MODEL: YABAHA F150
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
Y. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
A PASSONE OF PASSONE OF PROPERTY OF PASSONE OF PROPERTY OF PASSONE OF PROPERTY OF PASSONE OF PASSON
(Industrial Law C) DINIVER'S NAME
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Taked EURODICK COM: CC. email = Joker Mrm 8090 (0) Gmail-con
CNFO 4 PARTY COM. SG
VIDEO = T.P. Taken
Info @ Exer
I I I I I I
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190711/2154

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	019 23:33	viade:	Vide Report No.: A/20190711/0096	Station Diary No.: 151
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	TO PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERS	MEN WAR DEED TO A TOTAL TO A TOTA
FAN KA	f Informant: H CHUN		Address: APT BLK 408 YISHUN AVEN 760408	IUE 6 #02-1254 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No 0 / S77321	63B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88386693
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 31/10/1977	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry

Type of Accident	Injury Attended by Polic	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 11/07/2019 17:30	Type of Location Bend	
CROSS STR CLUB STREE				Dood Second Livin	
Clear		Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis		pe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by	

The State of the S	ehicle Involve	The second second	THE PERSON NAMED IN	HEREN LINE	The second second	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP665Z	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0
GBF9918M	Van				Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190711/2154

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 11/07/2019 at about 1730hrs, I was driving my vehicle (GBF9918M) along Cross Street towards Club Street.

I was driving at the 2nd lane along Cross street, I slowly keep left after the bus lane and was about to turn left, at the left turn point towards Club Street before the zebra crossing, a motorcycle (FBP665Z) suddenly collided into my vehicle from the left and fell onto the ground.

There was no injury on me. I got down my vehicle and render assistance for the motorcyclist, he was conscious and able to walk. Traffic police and ambulance at scene. The motorcyclist was conveyed by the ambulance. My SD card was handed over to the Traffic police.

There was a pedestrian "Mickael, HP: 98245142" state that he witnessed the situation.





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No. 1800-8529999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190711/2154

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco	rding The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 LOE YU HAO	Th	1
Signature Of Interpreter. Not applicable		Date/Time: 11/07/2019 23:33
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / GIT /		Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt NOR HIDAYU SAMAD Contact No.: 65476423	BINTE ABDUL	J/ SN 085
Authentication Stamp	Signa	ture Mh
	Singapore Po	lice Force

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7732163B



Manua

FAN KAH CHUN

CHINESE

CHINESE bee of tools 24 31-10-1977 M Country at him SINGAPORE



Eor LKK/NAC Use



.....



MICH S7732163B

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Date of Street

22-10-2008 APT BLK 408 YISHUN AVENUE 6 #02-1254

SINGAPORE 700408

S7732163B

27/06/2013

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Dass 3 Motor Cars -< 3000kg with -<7 passengers, exclusive 34 Oct 2013 of the driver; and other major vehicles -< 2000kg

NP 428A

11 Licence No. 5777221638

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out Hy Desktop Policy Query Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 11/07/2019 12:10 Vehicle No.(For Motor) GBF9918M Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Select Policy No. Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Insured Object Commence Expry Date Product Cover Type BESTLINK VEHICLE PTE. LTD. \$106953481 GCV Comprehensive GBF9918M GBF9918M 24/01/2019 23/01/2020 200603095W Continue



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Ref: Report N	10: A 12019	dp/11 fc	-		
		SAPS TIDDE	W Pa	Mary	
			IIC or Pass	port No. / Rank and No.)	
1		TO A	Q		
erehv acknow	viadas reseint ni			/NPC/NPP)	
O.	wedge receipt of	the below mention	ed items o	of;	
-14	Edg Clay	16 MB MA	4 ()	(org.	
-				/	
_					
				/	
				/	
			/		
			1		
		7			
-					
)					
om	i Far	h koh Ch		579321 628	
		(Name, NRIC or F	assport No	. / Rank and No.)	
	B) LYDZ Y		the	2-1254 STAGE	8)
1/17	14	(Address / Pol			
1/4	(Date)	at	173	The second secon	
				(Time)	
itnessed by / Delete if applical	* Handed over b	ay:		Received by:	1
- Anna y approxim					1/
9	*				X
	(Signature)			(Signa	ure)
du tou	Opin 25	1321633		SAPS Trans	da 1/
ame, NRIC or P	assport No. / Flank	and No.)		(Name, NRIC or Passpo	
her Remarks:				1,7750	
				1	
				/	
			-		

NP 323 (1/07)

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1053466

Policy No.	5106953481	Vehicle No.	GBF9918M		GST Registration No.
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	BESTLINK VEHICLE PTE, LTD,				Policyholder NRIC
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURA!	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	88386693	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)
Email Address	- Water 1997	Special Remark			eCode
KFK	* No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
 Accident Details 	C TAMANUM AND				SPANNESS FOR
Report Date	15/07/2019 16:40	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	11/07/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	17:30		Country of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Accident Location	CROSS STREET TURNING LEFT TO CLUB STR	EET			
✓ Excess					
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess			Windscreen Excess
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess			
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess			
→ Benefits					
	tion				
GST Registered	Yes		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ration Date	01/04/200
GST Registration No.	200603095W		GST Status	Verified	Yes
Modification History	15/07/2019 16:42:01 Syste	m changed GST Registered from No to m changed GST Registration No, from r m changed GST Registration Date from	null to 200603095W		
	fress				
Address 1	56 LOYANG WAY	Address 2	#03-05 LOYANG EN	TERPRISE BI	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5110788483		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		_
Unnamed driver Name	FAN KAH CHUN	Driver NRIC	S7732163B		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	24/10/2013	Driver Age	41		Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	88386693	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)
Address 1	BLK 408 #02-1254	Address 2	YISHUN AVENUE 6		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	02-1254				
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes * No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Comp
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	22.75.01	32 (C. 150) C. (C. 1			
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	yes : No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *				ОД-МХ	Insured BESTLIN
De la successión de la constantidad de la constanti					Name BESTLINA Contact
Contact No.(Mobile)				2	No. (Home)
Empil Address				7	01
Email Address					Vehicle GBF9918 Number
Claim Description				GBF9918M / FBP665Z ON	₹ 11 Jul 2019
Preferred	Inquired Ushilling 1				
Workshop 0 Bonuset No. Yes	Preferenced Preferenced Preferenced Preferenced Preferenced Preferenced Preference Prefe	GIA	4 -	1	
Finalisation Lies	Repair Preferred Workshop, N	lame unknown report Received	d ▼		Claim
Date Registered				15/07/2019 16:43	Close Date
Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI	
Print AK letter					

		<u>s</u>	Submit		
Attachment					
ccident Na.	MT/1053466	Claim No.		***	
ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		001	
	Path •	apada bate		15/07/2019 16:49	
Choose File No file				Category •	Confiden
Choose File No file			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO
	V POLICE PRODUCT		Clear	Please Select	▼ NO
Choose File No file			Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO
Chaase File No file			Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file	chosen		Clear	Please Select	* NO
Message Read					
Attachment List					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	
WITE DEEP	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	MRIC/ Debites Harris			
	15 Jul 2019 16:49	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driv
10	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:49	SAS		Normal	Si
DE ST	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o				
	15 Jul 2019 16:49	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:49	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:49	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:49	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006D1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:49	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Pho
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43	Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43	Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800691(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43	Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43	Photos		Normal	Phot
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43	Photos		Normal	Phot

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

₩ Video List

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jul 2019 16:43

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

7

Display in New Window

Scan and uploading